DELTICOM AG

DELTICOM AG

ISIN: DE0005146807

Overview

2024/07/16 22:26:22

Price
2.70 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 514680
10.00
0.00% (0.00)
8.75
DE0005146807 750
DEX
Tradegate
EUR 6.25
Commerce
Stock 5.00 J‘
GERMANY DAX 3.75 |

2.62 EUR (6,091)
2.78 EUR (2,000)
2.64 EUR

2.74 EUR

2.64 EUR

2.70 EUR
2.67826 EUR
988

2,646.12

3

1.25

2.50 w

Sy

wmymh

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 2E
2024/06/21 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005146807&ID_NOTATION=15897774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005146807&ID_NOTATION=15897774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa511083d5f23f95486c23c4432c5bb1ec5302018580a6bb57961bc4a555ab47&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb95bf21ca65cf650&time=1721270041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=375dc86fbe40be00fc215d5cfc4cd26d85dd11cb995084072b0c3c5a60978762&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05dd6ae44c8708798&time=1721270041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=775091b170bfe605cd5274996e9423e89ca26a435a342956cc7f700b834ba29f&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=53c2359551325f1b7&time=1721270041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d97cbad47897fe426162a472f2d888dbbc82f6ff96d0a65bc088b1357e62400&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23377d1d72075cae5&time=1721270041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fe7986b33d1a559da811050441a2fa1824cc451e745c05e517a56932da8e4e5&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=926aed20055db03be&time=1721270041&tool=RSC

DELTICOM AG

Details

2024/07/16 22:26:22

Price
2.70 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN DE0005146807
Symbol DEX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.62 EUR (6,091)
Ask (Ask size) 2.78 EUR (2,000)
Open 2.64 EUR
High 2.74 EUR
Low 2.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.70 EUR
VWAP 2.67826 EUR
Volume (pcs) 988
Trading volume 2,646.12
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.00% +38.82% -71.09%
Perf (abs.) +0.67 +0.76 -6.64
Beta 0.22 0.22 0.32
Volatility 67.18 57.04 55.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DELTICOM AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 17:36 2.70 EUR
16

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 2.70 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:55 2.64 EUR
16

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 2.64 EUR
16

London Stock

2021/11/  11:51 8.00 EUR

2.71 EUR (2,850
2.78 EUR (5,798
2.69 EUR (9,430
2.37 EUR (6,407

1.90 EUR (2024/01/03
3.60 EUR (2024/05/07
1.76 EUR (2023/10/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
3.60 EUR (2024/05/07)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

60
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15897774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15910900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15988379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15988378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840973

DELTICOM AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:16 2.64 EUR

08:16 2.64 EUR

11:05 2.60 EUR

19:31 2.62 EUR

08:32 2.74 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17115598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26452579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15988381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15988377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15988380

DELTICOM AG

Company profile
Company Logo

DELTICOM ¥

Akriangeaasaillachafe

Contact Details
DELTICOM AG

Brihlstrasse 11 - 30169 Hannover
Telefon: +49-511-87989280
Fax: +

E-mail: info@delti.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas Prifer Member of Executive

Committee
Nathalie Member of Executive
Kronenberg Committee
Philip von Member of Executive
Grolman Committee

Board of directors

Michael Thone-
Floge

Andrea Hartmann-
Piraudeau

Karl-Otto Lang

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@delti.com
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